
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 New Brusnwick Railroad Station,

take walkway to Somerset St
0.0

QL 0.1 left on Somerset St 0.1
QL 0.1 Easton Ave 0.1
R 0.2 Albany St/French St/ Rt 27 south 3.9
R 4.1 Skillmans Ln 2.4
L 6.5 S Middlebush Rd 1.0
R 7.5 Jacques Ln 1.3
L 8.8 Canal Rd 0.8
R 9.7 TRO Canal Rd 5.4
R 15.1 Right on Rt 518 west/ Washington

St
0.4

L 15.5 Princeton Ave 1.3
S 16.8 Cherry Valley Rd⇒Cherry

Valley⇒PenningtonRocky Hill
Rd ⇒Pennington Titusville Rd

12.5

L 29.3 Bear Tavern Rd/Rt 579 south 0.4
R 29.7 Washington Crossing Pennington

Rd
1.5

S 31.2 Washington Crossing Bridge 0.2
R 31.4 PA-32 N 5.0
L 36.3 Aquetong Rd 0.4

BL 36.7 Covered Bridge Rd ⇒ Van Sant
Rd

1.6

R 38.3 Lurgan Rd 0.9
R 39.2 Street Rd 1.3
R 40.5 TRO Street Rd 5.4
R 45.9 TRO Street Rd 0.7
R 46.6 Carversville Rd 1.1
L 47.7 Fleecy Dale Rd 0.4
L 48.1 Short Rd 0.3
R 48.3 Toll Gate Rd 2.1
S 50.4 walk bike thru covered bridge 1.1
L 51.5 Tohickon Hill Rd 0.9
R 52.4 TRO Covered Bridge Rd 0.8
S 53.1 Dark Hollow Rd 3.1
L 56.2 Cafferty Rd 0.6
R 56.9 TRO Cafferty Rd 0.3
R 57.1 Hollow Horn Rd 0.1

QR 57.2 Cafferty Rd 0.5
R 57.7 Headquarters Rd 1.8
L 59.4 TRO Headquarters Rd 0.9
L 60.3 Geigel Hill Rd 0.5

BR 60.8 Upper Tinicum Church Rd 1.6

BR 62.5 Uhlerstown Hill Rd
Note: Caution, dangerous de-
scent!

1.1

L 63.6 PA-32 N 0.0
QR 63.6 Bridge St/Uhlerstown-Frenchtown

Bridge
0.3

S 63.9 Race St 0.1
QR 64.0 Kingwood Ave/ Rt 12 0.7
BR 64.7 Horseshoe Bend Rd 2.4
BL 67.0 Fairview Rd 0.1
QR 67.1 Kingwood Rd/ Rt 519 south 2.3
L 69.5 Featherbed Ln

Note: rough
1.9

R 71.3 Upper Creek Rd
Note: rough

1.8

L 73.1 Rosemont Ringoes Rd/ Rt 604 1.7
BL 74.8 Lambert Rd 1.1
R 75.9 Sandbrook Headquarters Rd 0.0

QL 76.0 Dunkard Church Rd 2.4
R 78.4 Easton Trenton Turnpike/ Rt 579 0.4
S 78.8 John Ringo Rd 0.9
L 79.7 Sharp left onto Old York Rd/Rt

179 N
4.4

BR 84.1 Amwell Rd/ Rt 514 5.5
BL 89.6 River Rd/ Rt 567 1.2
R 90.8 Opie Rd 1.6
S 92.4 River Rd/Rt Rt 625 5.7
R 98.1 W Somerset St/ Rt 626 0.2
L 98.3 Anderson St 0.2
R 98.6 Raritan Railroad Station 0.0

98.6 End of route

1


